
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
6 
4 

27 
17 
25 

101 
100 
76 
96 
19 
73 

111 
99 
49 
77 
91 
65 
24 
26 
23 
5 

28 
165 
50 
14 

Name 
Hilding Frisk 
Elton Annell 
Albin Klintefalk 
Lottie Steinwandt 
Viktor Dahl 
Kelwin Gylling 
William Allerskog 
Aston Fornborn 
Nico Koivio 
Theo Lindh 
Molly Olsson 
Walter Håkansson 
Lucas Berg (D) 
Liam Lindholm (D) 
Lucaz Melin 
Louie Karlsson 
Oscar Gidlöf 
Henrik Bronder 
Noel Arnell (D) 
Charles Rosén 
Jason Thongyoi (D) 
Ludvig Gunnarsson 
Charlie Lodell (D) 
Alwin Burnert 
Olle Eklöf (D) 

Diff 

0.084 
0.184 
0.191 
0.194 
0.219 
0.265 
0.374 
0.541 
1.050 
1.204 
1.304 
1.455 
1.482 
1.591 
1.685 
1.727 
1.749 
1.841 
2.119 
2.602 
2.686 
2.960 
3.196 
5.094 

Best Tm 
42.642 
42.726 
42.826 
42.833 
42.836 
42.861 
42.907 
43.016 
43.183 
43.692 
43.846 
43.946 
44.097 
44.124 
44.233 
44.327 
44.369 
44.391 
44.483 
44.761 
45.244 
45.328 
45.602 
45.838 
47.736 

Klubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Karlskoga MF 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Sundsvall 
Järfälla MK 
Enköpings MK 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Borlänge MK 
Umeå AK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Bodø Gokartklubb 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 
Linköpings MS 
Umeå AK 
Södertälje KRC 
Katrineholms KS 

Anmälare 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

STHLM Motorsport 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

STHLM Motorsport 

JB Racing 

PDB Racing Team Sweden 

Parolin Sverige 

Parolin Sverige 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-06-01 08:37:23 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

MKR 3 SMK Västerås Söndag 
Micro 

Träning 1 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 8:27:03 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-06-01 08:26 


